
BASIS-MITGLIEDSCHAFT
KRANKENKASSENLEISTUNGEN

Wassergymnastik

20 MINUTEN

1 x pro Woche 2 x pro Woche

KOSTENLOS KOSTENLOS

Trockengymnastik

30 MINUTEN

1 x pro Woche 2 x pro Woche

KOSTENLOS KOSTENLOS

Wassergymnastik

40 MINUTEN

1 x pro Woche 2 x pro Woche

monatl. Zuzahlung26,90 � 43,80 �

Kursgebühr 26,90 � je 21,90 �

PLUS-MITGLIEDSCHAFT
KRANKENKASSENLEISTUNGEN

Unsere Mitgliedschaften

Wassergymnastik

40 MINUTEN

1 x pro Woche 2 x pro Woche

Kursgebühr 24,90 � je 19,90 �

Mitgliedsbeitrag20,00 � 20,00 �

Trockengymnastik

30 MINUTEN

1 x pro Woche 2 x pro Woche

monatl. Kosten44,90 � 59,80 � monatl. Kosten31,95 � 39,90 �

Kursgebühr 11,95 � je 9,95 �

Mitgliedsbeitrag20,00 � 20,00 �

AKTIV-MITGLIEDSCHAFT
SELBSTZAHLEND

mit 
Verordnung

ALLE MITGLIEDSCHAFTEN SIND MONATLICH KÜNDBAR!
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